
Important Dates for 2017 

Friday, 27th January 2017 Staff Resume for 2017. 

Monday, 30th January 2017  MAI Testing for all grades. 

Tuesday, 31st January 2017 MAI Testing for all grades. 

Wednesday, 1st February MAI Testing for Kindy 2017. 

 Students in Years 1-6, 2017, return to school. 

Thursday, 2nd February All Kindergarten 2017 start school. 

Thursday 9th February  Opening School Mass 9am & Commissioning of 

2017 School Leaders . 

Friday 10th February P&F Meet & Greet 9am—10am 

Friday 7th April School Closes for Term 1. 

Thursday 13th April Holy Thursday. 

Friday 14th April Good Friday. 

Sunday 16th April Easter Sunday. 


